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Band Ronda 1

1  Lucia Itati Martinez [1]

2  Bye

3  Bye

4  Lucia Carlota Bontempo

5  Candela Chiara Converti [2]

6  Bye

7  Bye

8  Emilia Oneill

9  Lola De Leon [3]

10  Bye

11  Bye

12  Maria Lujan Rojo

13  Melina Maria Maruca [4]

14  Bye

15  Bye

16  Clara Asprella

17  Lucia Gabriela Serrano [5]

18  Bye

19  Bye

20  Sofia Carolina Jara Antas

21  Priscila Landi [6]

22  Bye

23  Jazmin Lerman

24  Maria Mercedes Kaltakian

25  Mia E´Halli Obeid [7]

26  Bye

27  Lia Aguirre

28  Maria Pia Dellepiane

29  Martina Rivero [8]

30  Bye

31  Daiana Amado Garcete

32  Candela Rojas

Finales

 Lucia Itati Martinez [1]
 

 Lucia Carlota Bontempo
 

 Candela Chiara Converti [2]
 

 Emilia Oneill
 

 Lola De Leon [3]
 

 Maria Lujan Rojo
 

 Melina Maria Maruca [4]
 

 Clara Asprella
 

 Lucia Gabriela Serrano [5]
 

 Sofia Carolina Jara Antas
 

 Priscila Landi [6]
 

 Jazmin Lerman
 6-0 6-0 

 Mia E´Halli Obeid [7]
 

 Lia Aguirre
 6-1 6-0 

 Martina Rivero [8]
 

 Candela Rojas
 6-3 6-0 

Previas

 Lucia Carlota Bontempo
 6-0 6-3 

Q1

 Emilia Oneill
 w.o. Justificado

Q2

 Lola De Leon [3]
 6-1 6-0 

Q3

 Melina Maria Maruca [4]
 6-4 6-2 

Q4

 Lucia Gabriela Serrano [5]
 6-2 6-3 

Q5

 Jazmin Lerman
 6-0 6-4 

Q6

 Lia Aguirre
 6-2 6-2 

Q7

 Candela Rojas
 6-1 7-6(3) 

Q8


